FUSION
Low Voltage Lighting
Fusion
Adaptive Illumination™
versions now available
•	Fusion is a range of low voltage Infra-Red and White-Light
Illuminators designed to improve the performance of any
camera system at night. It is easy to install, requires zero

RM100 FUSION	 180 x 135 x 65mm
	 	 7” x 5.25” x 2.5” approx
RM50 FUSION	 135 x 100 x 63mm
	 	 5.25” x 4” x 2.5” approx
RM25 FUSION	 75 x 100 x 54mm
	 	 3” x 4” x 2” approx
BRACKETRY
U Bracket included
INTEGRATED COMMAND
AND CONTROL™ TECHNOLOGY
•	Inbuilt Photocell for automatic
on/off operation
•	Photocell level adjust
•	Power adjust from 10-100%
PART CODES & DISTANCES
RM100-F-10	 RAYMAX 100 Fusion, 10°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 150m (492ft)
RM100-F-30	 RAYMAX 100 Fusion, 30°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 80m (262ft)
RM100-F-50	 RAYMAX 100 Fusion, 50°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 56m (184ft)
RM100-F-120	 RAYMAX 100 Fusion, 120°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 32m (105ft)
RM50-F-30	 RAYMAX 50 Fusion, 30°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 40m (131ft)
RM50-F-50	 RAYMAX 50 Fusion, 50°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 28m (92ft)
RM50-F-120	 RAYMAX 50 Fusion, 120°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 16m (52ft)
RM25-F-30	 RAYMAX 25 Fusion, 30°	 850nm + Integrated PSU	 20m (66ft)

RL100 FUSION	 180 x 135 x 65mm
	 	 7” x 5.25” x 2.5” approx
RL50 FUSION	 135 x 100 x 63mm
	 	 5.25” x 4” x 2.5” approx
RL25 FUSION	 75 x 100 x 54mm
	 	 3” x 4” x 2” approx
BRACKETRY
U Bracket included
INTEGRATED COMMAND
AND CONTROL™ TECHNOLOGY
•	Inbuilt Photocell for automatic
on/off operation
•	Photocell level adjust
•	Power adjust from 10-100%
PART CODES & DISTANCES
RL100-F-10	 RAYLUX 100 Fusion, 10°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 100m (328ft)
RL100-F-30	 RAYLUX 100 Fusion, 30°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 50m (164ft)
RL100-F-50	 RAYLUX 100 Fusion, 50°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 35m (115ft)
RL100-F-120	 RAYLUX 100 Fusion, 120°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 15m (49ft)
RL50-F-30	 RAYLUX 50 Fusion, 30°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 35m (115ft)
RL50-F-50	 RAYLUX 50 Fusion, 50°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 25m (82ft)
RL50-F-120	 RAYLUX 50 Fusion, 120°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 10m (33ft)
RL25-F-30	 RAYLUX 25 Fusion, 30°	 White-Light + Integrated PSU	 17m (56ft)